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WINTER/SPRING PROGRAMME 2020

Percentage Dressage

Combined Training

Unaffiliated Dressage Trailblazers 2nd Round
Chippenham Dog Show

Clear Round

Outdoor dressage arena hire 1/2 hour sessions
Indoor SJ Course Hire

Unaffiliated Evening Dressage

Percentage Dressage

Combined Training

Unaffiliated Dressage

Unaffiliated Intermediate Show Jumping
Kennet Vale RC Dressage

Clear Round

Outdoor dressage arena hire 1/2 hour sessions
Indoor SJ Course Hire

Unaffiliated Evening Show Jumping

Outdoor 90cm ++ Clear Round Show Jumping
Combined Training
Intro Combined Training
British Dressage

Clear Round

Outdoor Dressage arena hire 1/2 hour sessions
Stallion Grading

Unaffiliated Evening Dressage

Percentage dressage
British Dressage
Unaffiliated Dressage
Unaffiliated Mini Show Jumping
Saxon Dressage

Clear Round

BEVA

BEVA

Unaffiliated Evening Show Jumping
Percentage dressage

Combined Training

External Hire

External Hire

(Clear round 5pm)

P- PSG

External Hire

P- PSG

(Clear round 9am)
External Hire

(Clear round 5pm)

START

10am
10am
10am

10am - 2pm
11lam - 3pm
2pm & 3pm
5:30pm
10am

10am

10am

10:15

10am - 2pm
11lam - 3pm
2pm & 3 pm
6:15pm
10am - 2pm
10am

10am

10am

10am - 2pm
11-2pm

5:30pm
10am
10am
10am
10:15am

10am - 2pm

2pm
6:15pm
10am
10am



2 WEST WILTS EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

Melksham Road, Holt, Near Trowbridge, Wilts. BA14 6QT
Tel: 01225 783220 Mobile: 07855 464075 Web Site: www.westwilts.com
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MAY WINTER/SPRING PROGRAMME 2020 START

Saturday 2 Unaffiliated Dressage 10am
Sunday 3 Unaffiliated Intermediate Show Jumping (Clear round 9am) 10:15am
Monday 4 Clear Round 10am - 2pm
Monday 4  Outdoor dressage arena hire 1/2 hour sessions 11lam - 2pm
Monday 4 Indoor SJ Course Hire 2&3pm
Tuesday 5 Gridwork Clinic 2pm
Tuesday 5 Unaffiliated Evening Dressage 5.30pm
Wednesday 6 Percentage dressage 10am
Thursday 7 Combined Training 10am
Saturday 9 Intro Combined Training 10am
Sunday 10 Unaffiliated Dressage 10am
Monday 11 Clear Round 10am
Monday 11 Indoor SJ Course Hire 2&3pm
Monday 11 Outdoor dressage arena hire 1/2 hour sessions 11lam - 2pm
Tuesday 12 Show Jump Clinic 2pm
Tuesday 12 Unaffiliated Evening Show Jumping (Clear round 5pm) 6:15pm
Wednesday 13 Outdoor 90cm ++ Clear Round Show Jumping 10am-2pm
Thursday 14 Combined Training 10am
Saturday 16 Unaffiliated Dressage 10am
Sunday 17 Intro Combined Training 10am
Monday 18 Clear Round 10am - 2pm
Monday 18 Outdoor dressage arena hire 1/2 hour sessions 11lam - 2pm
Monday 18 Indoor SJ Course Hire 2&3pm
Tuesday 19 Gridwork Clinic 2pm
Tuesday 19 Unaffiliated Evening Dressage 5.30 pm
Wednesday 20 RDA Dressage External Hire

Thursday 21 British Dressage P - PSG 10am
Saturday 23 Unaffiliated Dressage 10am
Sunday 24 Unaffiliated Mini Show Jumping (Clear round 9am) 10:15am
Monday 25 Clear Round 10am - 2pm
Monday 25 Outdoor dressage arena hire 1/2 hour sessions 11am - 2pm
Monday 25 Indoor SJ Course Hire 2&3pm
Tuesday 26 Unaffiliated Evening Show Jumping (Clear round 5pm) 6:15pm
Wednesday 27 Percentage dressage 10am
Thursday 28 Combined Training 10am
Saturday 30 Unaffiliated Dressage 10am

Sunday 31 Unaffiliated Intermediate Show Jumping (Clear round 9am) 10:15am
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Clear Round

Outdoor dressage arena hire 1/2 hour sessions
Indoor SJ Course Hire

Unaffiliated Evening Dressage

Percentage dressage

BE Prep

BE Prep

BE WW1

BE WW1

Cross Country Schooling

Unaffiliated Evening Show Jumping
Percentage dressage
British Dressage
Unaffiliated Dressage
BRC Area 9 ODE
Clear Round

Grid work Clinic
Unaffiliated Evening Dressage

Outdoor 90cm ++ Clear Round Show Jumping
Combined Training

St Marys School

Unaffiliated Dressage

Clear Round

Indoor SJ Course Hire

Show Jump Clinic

Unaffiliated Evening Show Jumping
Percentage dressage

Provisional
(Clear round 5pm)

P- PSG

(External Hire)
(Outdoor)

(SJ Outdoor)
(External Hire)

(Clear round 5pm)

British Dressage P - PSG & FSM

Team Quest Indoor Arena
AVPC ODE External Hire
Clear Round Outdoor

Unaffiliated Evening Dressage

2020

10am - 2pm
10am - 2pm
2&3pm
5.30pm
10am

10am
6:15pm
10am
10am
10am

10am - 2pm
2pm
5.30pm
10am-2pm
10am

10am

10am - 2pm
2&3pm
2pm
6:15pm
10am

10am

10am

10am - 2pm
5.30pm



